2024-2025
YOUNG COYOTES FEE SCHEDULE

3 SESSION MINIMUM

Registration Fee $75.00 per student
Half day* $27.00 per half day**
Full day* $56.00 per day**
Weekly Half Day Rate* $127.00 per week**
Weekly Full Day Rate* $227.00 per week**
Late Pick-Up Fee after 6:00 p.m. (every 15 minutes with a

maximum of $45.00) $15.00 per 15 minutes

Program Hours:

AM Half Day hours: 6:30 a.m. --- 11:30 a.m.
PM Half Day Hours: 1:00 p.m. --- 6:00 p.m.
Full Day hours: 6:30 a.m. --- 6:00 p.m.

* Daily Option days must be selected by Friday the week prior
** $5.00 Additional per day for each child if not registered the week prior
20% Sibling discount when enrolled in same program

20% Employee Discount




